
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$828.99

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Received By

If Received By

S LAKE CNTY HOSP

$0.00

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  CURRENT

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT
CITY OF GROVELAND

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD

05/29/2009

05/29/2009

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

2008  Paid Real Estate

2008  Paid Real Estate

00GR

00GR

3848263

3848263

4.6511

5.7670

0.4651
0.1101

0.4158

Paid

Paid

0.2130

1.7500
4.8205

May 29, 2009

May 29, 2009

0.8666

43,495
43,495
43,495

43,495
43,495
43,495
43,495

43,495
43,495

2008-4005408

2008-4005408

$862.86

$862.86

202.30

AREP 5 LLC
27 N SUMMERLIN AVE
ORLANDO, FL    32801

AREP 5 LLC
27 N SUMMERLIN AVE
ORLANDO, FL    32801

2122252301-000-13400

2122252301-000-13400

19.0592

GROVELAND, WESTWOOD PHASE II SUB
LOT 134 PB 57 PG 74-76ORB 3602 PG 1861

GROVELAND, WESTWOOD PHASE II SUB LOT
134 PB 57 PG 74-76ORB 3602 PG 1861

9.26

Receipt #

Receipt #

18.09
209.67
76.12

250.84

4.79
20.23

37.69

43,495
43,495

0

43,495
0

43,495
0

43,495
43,495

43,495 0
0
0

0
0
0

$828.99

43,495
43,495




