DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2008 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2122252301-000-13400		3848263	00GR

AREP 5 LLC 27 N SUMMERLIN AVE ORLANDO, FL 32801 GROVELAND, WESTWOOD PHASE II SUB LOT 134 PB 57 PG 74-76ORB 3602 PG 1861

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	43,495	0	43,495	4.6511	202.30
AMBULANCE MSTU	43,495	0	43,495	0.4651	20.23
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE	43,495	0	43,495	0.1101	4.79
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD					
CURRENT	43,495	0	43,495	5.7670	250.84
CAPITAL OUTLAY	43,495	0	43,495	1.7500	76.12
CITY OF GROVELAND	43,495	0	43,495	4.8205	209.67
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	43,495	0	43,495	0.4158	18.09
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	43,495	0	43,495	0.2130	9.26
S LAKE CNTY HOSP	43,495	0	43,495	0.8666	37.69
			TOTAL:	19.0592	\$828.99

RATE	AMOUNT
N-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:	\$0.00
	RATE N-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$828.99

If Received By	May 29, 2009		
Please Pay	\$0.00		

Paid 05/29/2009 Receipt # 2008-4005408 \$862.86

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2008 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

If Received By May 29, 2009
Please Pay \$0.00

GROVELAND, WESTWOOD PHASE II SUB LOT 134 PB 57 PG 74-76ORB 3602 PG 1861

AREP 5 LLC 27 N SUMMERLIN AVE ORLANDO, FL 32801

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2122252301-000-13400		3848263	00GR